Nabidka diuhopist

Nazev

ISIN

Ména

Kotace
nakup

Kotace
prodej

Vynos
nakup

Vynos
prodej

Kupon

Splatnost

Nominalni
hodnota

Minimalni
investice

ARCH COAL 8,75/16
ARCH COAL 9,88/19

ARCH COAL 9,88/19

BNP PARIBAS 2,88/17

CETV 11,63/16

CETV 9,00/17

CEZ 4,25/22

CEZ 4,50/20

CEZ 5,00/21

DAIMLER 1,75/15

DAIMLER 4,13/17

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM 4,00/15
DEUTSCHE TELEKOM 4,88/14

E.ON 5,75/20

E.ON 6,00/19

ERSTE BANK 4,25/16

FIAT 6,13/14

FIAT 6,88/15

FIAT 7,63/14

FIAT 7,75/16

FORD 2,50/16

FRANCE TELECOM 4,75/17

FRANCE TELECOM 5,00/16
GOLDMAN SACHS 5,25/21
NORSKE SKOGINDUSTRIER 6,13/15
NWR 7,88/18

NWR 7,88/21

PEUGEOT 4,00/15

PEUGEOT 4,25/16

RENAULT 4,00/16

RENAULT 4,60/16

ST. DLUHOP. - AUSTRALIE 4,25/17
ST. DLUHOP. - AUSTRALIE 5,75/22
ST. DLUHOP. - NORSKO 4,25/17
ST. DLUHOP. - SLOVINSKO 4,00/16
ST. DLUHOP. - SLOVINSKO 4,13/20
ST. DLUHOP. - UKRAJINA 4,95/15
ST. DLUHOP. - UKRAJINA 9,25/17
TELEFONICA 4,67/14

TELEFONICA 5,38/18

US STEEL 7,00/18

US STEEL 7,50/22

VOLKSWAGEN 2,75/15

VOLKSWAGEN 2,25/14

US039380AB62
US039380AH33
USU0393CAD75
XS0798334875
XS0452168536
XS0550480296
XS0764313614
XS0521158500
XS0458257796
DEOOOA1MLSR4
DEOOOA1COVQ4
XS0210318795
XS0230363805
XS0361244667
XS0327443460
XS0616431689
XS0647263317
XS0465889912
XS0451641285
XS0805410239
US345397WE99
XS0286705321
XS0427529325
US38141GGQ10
US656533AB28
XS0504814509
XS0877986231
XS0640796032
XS0594299066
XS0551845265
USF7806FQF10
AU3TB0000127
AU3TB0000051
NO0010313356
S10002102349
S10002103057
XS0232329879
XS0808758196
XS0284891297
XS0241946044
US912656AG05
US912909AG34
XS0576107519

XS0702340505

usb
usbD
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
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EUR
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GBP
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
GBP
usD
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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AUD
AUD
NOK
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
EUR
GBP
usb
usD
EUR

EUR

102,75
85,75
88,90

106,82

106,50

111,00

105,30

115,86

120,26

101,82

110,70

105,11

104,58

125,81

123,18

108,76

103,70

104,35

104,25

110,50
99,97

113,25

109,56

112,84
68,50
79,00
32,00

102,15

102,92

105,60

105,13

105,32

118,72

110,28
97,88
88,25
93,00
96,00

102,21

109,86

103,50

102,50

103,92

102,03

106,75
88,00
88,90

109,05

109,50

114,00

108,30

118,60

123,13

103,44

112,86

107,29

106,71

128,20

125,87

111,07

105,95

107,85

107,50

112,75

102,22

115,30

111,81

115,99
72,50
83,00
37,00

104,29

105,33

107,89

107,88

107,40

120,89

112,61

102,13
92,75
98,00

101,00

104,24

112,33

107,50

106,50

105,97

103,69

7,69
13,48
12,62

1,23

9,14

5,99

3,53

2,00

2,26

0,70

0,93

0,38

0,67

1,66

1,99

0,88

1,86

3,79

3,51
4,13

2,51

0,90

1,40

3,39
26,12
14,13
32,78

2,79

3,02

1,63

2,58

2,81

3,31

1,41

4,91

6,40

8,64
10,51
-0,02

2,98

6,09

7,10

0,66

0,58

6,21
12,86
12,62

0,72

8,07

5,24

3,14

1,61

1,91
-0,21

0,34
-1,07
-1,17

1,33

1,58

0,06
-0,56

1,49

0,60

3,42

1,56

0,35

0,62

2,97
22,99
12,79
28,94

1,62

2,05

0,72

1,55

2,27

3,05

0,82

3,09

5,49

5,96

8,94
-4,05

2,42

5,09

6,50
-0,38

-0,73
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4,00
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4,25
5,75
4,25
4,00
4,13
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9,25
4,67
5,38
7,00
7,50
2,75

2,25

1.8.2016
15.6.2019
15.6.2019

27.11.2017
15.9.2016
1.11.2017

3.4.2022

29.6.2020

19.10.2021
21.5.2015
19.1.2017
19.1.2015
23.9.2014
7.5.2020
30.10.2019
12.4.2016

8.7.2014
13.2.2015
15.9.2014

17.10.2016
15.1.2016
21.2.2017
12.5.2016
27.7.2021

15.10.2015

1.5.2018
15.1.2021
24.6.2015
25.2.2016
25.1.2016
12.4.2016
21.7.2017
15.7.2022
19.5.2017
17.2.2016
26.1.2020

13.10.2015
24.7.2017

7.2.2014

2.2.2018

1.2.2018
15.3.2022
13.7.2015

10.11.2014
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2 000,00

2 000,00

1 000,00
50 000,00
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1 000,00

1 000,00
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1 000,00
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1 000,00
50 000,00
100 000,00
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100 000,00
1 000,00

2 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00
50 000,00
200 000,00
50 000,00
50 000,00
1 000,00

1 000,00
50 000,00

100 000,00



